
Alabama Medical Cannabis Commission
Request for Investigative Hearing

License Category Applicant ID Applicant Name Primary Contact Person Address City State Zip Email
Cultivator 1662 First Choice Farms, LLC Mark Osborne 6553 County Road 33 Hollywood AL 35752 mark@firstchoiceiv.com
Cultivator 1665 James Gang Dispensary, LLC Christine Williams 1662 Woods Road Atmore AL 36502 albertwilliams21@yahoo.com
Cultivator 1697 Pure by Sirmon Farms, LLC Paula Savchenko 25359 County Road 54 E Daphne AL 36526 p.savchenkogroup@gmail.com
Cultivator 1699 Blackberry Farms, LLC Shannon Crow 212 W Troy Street, Suite B Dothan AL 36303 shannon.noelle.crow@gmail.com
Processor 1646 Longleaf Extracts, LLC Jessica Billingsley 212 W Troy Street, Suite B Dothan AL 36303 info@longleafextracts.com
Processor 1648 Enchanted Green, LLC Eliza Solowiej 212 W Troy Street, Suite B Dothan AL 36303 EnchantedGreenAL@gmail.com
Processor 1655 Guaranteed Investments AL, LLC Ayman Haswah 212 W Troy Street, Suite B Dothan AL 36303 GuaranteedInvestmentsAL@gmail.com
Dispensary 1616 Yellowhammer Medical Dispensaries, LLC Keith Smith 17 20th Street N, Suite 100 Birmingham AL 35203 jeffsmith205@gmail.com
Dispensary 1641 Alabama Sexual Medicine Specialists, LLC Brian Stone 3400 Highway 78 E, Suite 412 Jasper AL 35501 bstonemd59@gmail.com
Dispensary 1652 Guaranteed Dispensary AL, LLC Sawson Haswah 212 W Troy Street, Suite B Dothan AL 36303 GuaranteedDispensaryAL@gmail.com
Dispensary 1666 LeBleu Fields Aretha Dix 215 N Perry Street Montgomery AL 36104 aretha.dix@gmail.com
Dispensary 1683 Statewide Property Holdings AL, LLC Nidhal Zeer 2 N Jackson Street, Suite 605 Montgomery AL 36104 nikko1014@yahoo.com
Dispensary 1705 MedShop Dispensary, LLC Charles Shirley 17100 Searcy Road Northport AL 35475 joe@medshopdispensary.com

Secure Transporter 1633 Soraya Schultz Soraya Schultz 3645 Robin Circle Birmingham AL 35242 sorayaschultz@gmail.com
Integrated Facility 1612 Southeast Cannabis Company, LLC Charles Smith 11545 Bellingrath Road Theodore AL 36582 cksmith0261@gmail.com
Integrated Facility 1620 Natural Relief Cultivation, LLC Brian Faught 1634 Montgomery Hwy, #117 Hoover AL 35216 brianf@naturalrelief.net
Integrated Facility 1627 Insa Alabama, LLC Jere Beasley 218 Commerce Street Montgomery AL 36104 facility‐licensing@myinsa.com
Integrated Facility 1640 Jemmstone Alabama, LLC Brett Terry 3378 Moffett Road Mobile AL 36607 bterry@jemmstone.com
Integrated Facility 1644 3 Notch Roots, LLC Matthew Darin 23263 Harmony Church Road Andalusia AL 36421 licensing@curaleaf.com
Integrated Facility 1649 Bragg Canna of Alabama Lewis Swarts 1220 Grimwood Road Toney AL 35773 lewis@braggcanna.com
Integrated Facility 1659 Alabama Always, LLC Michael Bruce 246 Blue Creek Circle Dadeville AL 36853 mbruce@ivycreekhealth.com
Integrated Facility 1664 Samson Growth, LLC Kyle Neathery 631 Travelers Rest Rd Samson AL 36477 kyle.neathery@samsonextracts.com
Integrated Facility 1668 Verano Alabama, LLC James Leventis 641 S Lawrence Street Montgomery AL 36104 james.leventis@verano.com
Integrated Facility 1700 Medella, LLC Bruce Pettway 4322 Kings Mountain Rdg Vestavia AL 35242 BPettway@ebenefitsconsulting.com
Integrated Facility 1702 Aspire Medical Partners, LLC Kyle Bridgeforth 17293 Bridgeforth Road Tanner AL 35671 kylebridge@gmail.com
Integrated Facility 1704 TheraTrue Alabama, LLC Victor Mancebo 2 N Jackson Street, Suite 605 Montgomery AL 36104 TBurke@TheraTrue.com


